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Frontier Airlines Adds Nonstop Service from Northeast Florida Regional 
Airport to Philadelphia and Chicago  

Celebrates with low introductory fares available only at FlyFrontier.com 
 
St. Augustine, FL (Jan. 7, 2016) – Frontier Airlines today announced it will continue its low-
fare service at Northeast Florida Regional Airport (UST) in St. Augustine, FL with the addition 
of two new, nonstop routes to Philadelphia International Airport (PHL) and to Chicago O’Hare 
International Airport (ORD). Service to Chicago will begin on April 14, 2016 while service to 
Philadelphia will begin on April 15, 2016. 
 
Flights between Northeast Florida Regional Airport and Chicago will operate on Tuesdays, 
Thursdays and Sundays while flights to Philadelphia will operate on Mondays, Wednesdays, 
Fridays and Saturdays. Fares in these new markets will be as low as $69 and provide 
savings up to 64 percent. 
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UST-PHL 4/15/2016 $192 $69 $49 64% $128 
UST-ORD 4/14/2016 $198 $79 $59 60% $138 

 
Resumption of Seasonal Service 
Frontier is putting its full summer schedule on sale today for travel through Aug. 15. Including 
the St. Augustine service, Frontier Airlines adds 42 new routes throughout the United States 
with today’s announcement. 
 
“Travelers between big cities have enjoyed low fares while many markets have remained 
overpriced and underserved,” said Frontier Airlines President Barry Biffle. “Frontier’s low 
fares in St. Augustine will benefit thousands of new fliers who are forced to drive because 
they haven’t found affordable air travel options – or they simply stay at home. We see 
hundreds of additional opportunities like these throughout the country, fueling our growth for 
years to come.” 
 
St. Augustine, the nation’s oldest city, is conveniently located near Jacksonville and Daytona 
Beach. St. Augustine boasts a year-round mild climate, perfect for exploring the area’s rich 
history or enjoying the coast.   
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For more information or to purchase a Frontier flight, visit FlyFrontier.com, where Frontier 
guarantees you will find the best travel value for Frontier flights. 
 
For B-roll and photos visit:  
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/vgsvfu1zfyk3zka/AACKYfprBekD1Mhzum1ohuQGa?dl=0 
 
(1) Average is based on Department of Transportation Origin and Destination Survey, Year 
Ending, Second Quarter, 2015. 
 
(2) New Frontier Fare – Fares are one way and do not require roundtrip purchase.  
 
Fare(s) shown includes all transportation fees, surcharges and taxes, and are subject to 
change without notice.  Seats are limited at these fares and certain flights and/or days of 
travel may be unavailable.   
 
Depending on the fare type purchased, nonrefundable tickets may be transferred for a fee of 
up to $75, or reissued for alternate flights for a fee of up to $99, as well as a possible fare 
increase. The name change fee and itinerary change fee are inclusive of each other. 
Previously purchased tickets may not be exchanged for these special fare tickets. Flight 
segment(s) must be cancelled prior to scheduled departure time or the ticket(s) and all 
monies will be forfeited. 
 
Tickets purchased at FlyFrontier.com must be paid for at the time the reservation is made, 
and you may request a full refund up to 24 hours after the time of purchase, if the purchase is 
made 7 days (168 hours) or more prior to your flight's departure. This ticket may be canceled 
and refunded at the My Trips section on FlyFrontier.com.  Additional travel services, such as 
baggage (www.flyfrontier.com/customer-service/travel-support/baggage) and advance seat 
assignments (www.flyfrontier.com/flight-info/seating-options) are available for purchase 
separately at an additional charge. Some markets do not offer daily service. Schedules are 
subject to change without notice. Flights are operated by Frontier Airlines. Other restrictions 
may apply. 
(3) Intro Fare – Tickets must be purchased by 11:59 pm Eastern time on Jan. 17, 2016 for 
nonstop travel through Aug. 15, 2016. For flights operating Tuesday, Thursday, and Sunday, 
off-peak fares are offered Tuesday. For flights operating Monday, Wednesday, Friday, and 
Saturday, off-peak fares are offered Wednesday and Saturday. For flights operating daily, off-
peak fares are offered Tuesday, Wednesday, and Saturday. The following blackout dates 
apply: May 28 & 31, 2016, and July 5, 2016. 
 
Fares are one way and do not require roundtrip purchase.  
 
Fare(s) shown includes all transportation fees, surcharges and taxes, and are subject to 
change without notice.  Seats are limited at these fares and certain flights and/or days of 
travel may be unavailable.  Discount Den fares are only available at FlyFrontier.com to 
members of Discount Den. 
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Depending on the fare type purchased, nonrefundable tickets may be transferred for a fee of 
up to $75, or reissued for alternate flights for a fee of up to $99, as well as a possible fare 
increase. The name change fee and itinerary change fee are inclusive of each other. 
Previously purchased tickets may not be exchanged for these special fare tickets. Flight 
segment(s) must be cancelled prior to scheduled departure time or the ticket(s) and all 
monies will be forfeited. 
 
Tickets purchased at FlyFrontier.com must be paid for at the time the reservation is made, 
and you may request a full refund up to 24 hours after the time of purchase, if the purchase is 
made 7 days (168 hours) or more prior to your flight's departure. This ticket may be canceled 
and refunded at the My Trips section on FlyFrontier.com.  Additional travel services, such as 
baggage (www.flyfrontier.com/customer-service/travel-support/baggage) and advance seat 
assignments (www.flyfrontier.com/flight-info/seating-options) are available for purchase 
separately at an additional charge. Fares include all transportation fees, surcharges and 
taxes, and are subject to change without notice. Some markets do not offer daily service. 
Schedules are subject to change without notice. Flights are operated by Frontier Airlines. 
Other restrictions may apply. 
 
(4) The WORKSsm is available at FlyFrontier.com at time of initial booking; prices range from 
$49 to $69 each-way, based on round-trip purchase, and includes one carry-on bag, one 
checked bag, best available seat including Stretch and Exit Row options, full refundability 
when canceled at least 24 hours prior to scheduled departure, no change fees and priority 
boarding. 

 
About Frontier Airlines 
Frontier Airlines is committed to offering ‘Low Fares Done Right’ to more than 60 destinations 
in the United States, Dominican Republic, Mexico and Jamaica on more than 270 daily 
flights. Headquartered in Denver, Frontier’s hard-working aviation professionals pride 
themselves in delivering the company’s signature Rocky Mountain hospitality to customers. 
Frontier Airlines is the proud recipient of the Federal Aviation Administration’s 2014 Diamond 
Award for maintenance excellence and was recently named the industry’s most fuel-efficient 
airline by The International Council on Clean Transportation (ICCT) as a result of superior 
technology and operational efficiencies. 
 
For more information or to purchase a Frontier flight, visit FlyFrontier.com, where Frontier 
guarantees the best travel value for Frontier flights. Customers can sign up at 
FlyFrontier.com/email-alert receive special discounts and promotions only available to 
Frontier’s email subscribers. Special offers are also available by following Frontier on Twitter 
at Twitter.com/FlyFrontier or by liking Frontier on Facebook at Facebook.com/FlyFrontier. 

http://www.flyfrontier.com/customer-service/travel-support/baggage
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